 R16AF-R15B1B103M
Electrical Characteristics
Total Resistance  10KΩ
Resistance Tolerance ±20%
Rated Power 0.06W
Rated Voltage 150V AC
Rotational Noise ≤ 47mV
Residual Resistance
Terminal 1-2:  < 3Ω
Terminal 2-3:  < 5Ω
Resistance Law B = Linear
Dielectric AC800V, 1 minute
Insulation Resistance More than 100MΩ at DC 500V
Mechanical Characteristics
Rotation Angle 300° ± 5°
Durability
Operating Temperature -20C ~ +50°C
Rotation Life 10,000 Cycles
 Linear Rotary Potentiometers with Metal Shaft
Characteristics: Dimensions:
Units of dimensions:  mm
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
- Rotary Potentiometers with Metal Shaft and Threaded Bushing
- Linear Type Taper
- Solder Lug Terminals
Features:
6.0
17.0
13.5
5.0
15.0
M7 x 0.75
2.8
1.3
9.2